[ 46 Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz-Dresden Kronstédter Platz

~—

Giiltig von 30.08.2024 bis 05.09.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 5.16| 5.36| 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.17| 5.37| 5.54| 6.09| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 5.18| 5.38| 555/ 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.07| 7.17| 7.27| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.19| 5.39| 556| 6.11| 6.26/ 6.41| 6.56| 7.08/ 7.18| 7.28| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 826/ 8.41| 856 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 520| 540/ 557| 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 827| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57
Dresden Altleuben 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.21| 5.41| 558/ 6.13| 6.28/ 6.43| 6.58| 7.10| 7.20| 7.30| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 858 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 522| 542| 559| 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 829| 8.44| 859 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 523| 543| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 524| 5.44| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 832| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02
Dresden Leubener StraBe 4.04| 4.34| 5.05| 526| 5.46| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 4.06| 4.36| 5.07| 5.28| 5.48| 6.06) 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06] 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.51| 8.06] 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06] 9.21| 9.36] 9.51| 10.06

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42
Dresden Altleuben 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47
Dresden Leubener StraBe 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 10.21) 10.36] 10.51| 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.08
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.09
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.10
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.11
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 156.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.12
Dresden Altleuben 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.13
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.14| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden Leubener StraBe 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 21.14
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 21.16
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 21.17
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 21.18
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 21.20

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.25| 22.38| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.20 3.65| 4.25| 4.55| 5.25| 555| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.51| 8.06
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.26| 22.39| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.21 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.52| 8.07
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.27| 22.40| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.22 3.57| 4.27| 457| 5.27| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.53| 8.08
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.28| 22.41| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.23 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 558 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.54| 8.09
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.29| 22.42| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.24 3.59| 4.29| 459| 529/ 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.55| 8.10
Dresden Altleuben 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.30| 22.43| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.25 4.00/ 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 7.56| 8.11
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01 4.01| 4.31| 501| 531 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 7.57| 8.12
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.32| 22.45| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 532 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 7.58| 8.13
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.33| 22.46| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 7.59| 8.14
Dresden Leubener StraBe 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.34| 22.47| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.01| 8.16
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.36| 22.49| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.03| 8.18
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 1.26
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 1.27
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 1.28
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 1.29
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 1.31
SAMSTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 8.22| 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 8.24| 8.39| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55
Dresden Altleuben 8.26| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 8.27| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 8.29| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00
Dresden Leubener StraBe 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 8.33] 8.48| 9.03| 9.18]| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49] 12.04]| 12.19] 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19] 13.34| 13.49| 14.04
SAMSTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40
Dresden Altleuben 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44
Dresden Leubener StraBe 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34)| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48
SAMSTAG

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.08| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.25| 22.38| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.16
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.09| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.26| 22.39| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.17
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.10| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.27 | 22.40| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57| 1.18
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.11| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.28| 22.41| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.19
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.12| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.29| 22.42| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.20
Dresden Altleuben 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.13| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.30| 22.43| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30| 1.00| 1.21
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 19.57| 20.12| 20.27 | 20.42| 20.57| 21.12 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.32| 22.45| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.33| 22.46| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33| 1.03
Dresden Leubener StraBe 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.34| 22.47| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.36| 22.49| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36| 1.06
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 21.14
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 21.16 1.23
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 21.17 1.24
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 21.18 1.25
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 21.20 1.27

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 528| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.5/ 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden Altleuben 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 8.56| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 4.01| 4.31| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 8.58 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 4.03| 4.33| 5.03| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 8.59| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
Dresden Leubener StraBe 4.04| 4.34| 5.04| 5.34| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36] 7.06| 7.36| 8.06] 8.36] 9.03] 9.18| 9.33] 9.48| 10.03]| 10.18| 10.33] 10.48| 11.03| 11.18] 11.33] 11.48| 12.03

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40
Dresden Altleuben 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44
Dresden Leubener StraBe 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 12.18| 12.33] 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 46 Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz-Dresden Kronstédter Platz J

Dresden S-Bahnhof Niedersedlitz (1/2) 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 20.54| 21.06| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25
Dresden ForsterlingstraBe 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 20.55| 21.07| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26
Dresden StraBe des 17. Juni (1) 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 20.56| 21.08| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden GuerickestraBe (1) 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 20.57| 21.09| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 20.58| 21.10| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden Altleuben 17.56| 18.11] 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 20.59| 21.11| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 21.12| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58 21.13] 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59 21.14| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33
